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Cod.Fis Cognome Nome
GironeN. 1

696055 MOSCONI LEONARDO

700481 SCOPIGNO FILIPPO RANIERI

722676 MACRI MARCO

719070 PELLEGRINO MATTEO FRANCES(

711205 CERVELLI FILIPPO

724397 NARDI MATTEO

712887 CUCULI EMANUELE
Girone N. 2

700888 CAMPAGNOLA NICCOLO

705957 ZANARDI LORENZO

693079 ZARRILLI AFFAITATFEDERICO

697971 GRANDIN GIULIO

711512 FISCETTA GIORGIO

717026 NATILI FRANCESCO

699625 SAVIANO ANTONIO
GironeN. 3

723164 FRANCESCONI MATTIA

710612 GIACALONE ALESSIO

694635 CASTRO PIETRO

715851 STELLATELLI NICOLA

716303 ZULIANI DANIEL

697121 TRIVINI BELLINI ALEXIS

716271 DELLEPIANE SIMONE
GironeN. 4

708350 MOCCI LEONARDO

727243 GHIZZARDI JACOPO ANDREA

701285 BORTOLETTO GABRIELE

716763 CHIESA CESARE

706493 MORELLO GABRIELE

722617 RIVOLTA DAVIDE

709619 ROTONDARO ALESSANDRO
GironeN. 5

700190 CAFIERO GIORGIO

716816 DONATINI FEDERICO

715342 SAMARATHUNGA MAYADANAVA

705536 MARTINO ALESSANDRO

730147 PARLATO FRANCESCO

693633 GUGLIELMETTI GABRIELE

703104 RUBECHI FILIPPO MARIA
GironeN. 6

717025 NATILI FABIO

700670 FERRARO ETTORE

700775 ZOPPOLATO NATHAN

709213 RINALDI IACOPO

706492 INNAMORATO NICOLA ORONZO

728175 DUGATTO FABIO

708122 UNGARI TRASATTI GIOVANNI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

ALLIEVI - SPM

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 1 Ora:
130 BRIANZASCHERMA
264 CLUB SCHERMA RIETI
132 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA
60 CUS CATANIA
59 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
265 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
1 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
Pedana: 2 Ora:
133 BRIANZASCHERMA
2 PENTAMODENA
274 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
129 CLUB SCHERMA SAN DONA
56 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
254 CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
61 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
Pedana: 3 Ora:
258 BRIANZASCHERMA
251 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
3 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
138 CLUB SCHERMA BARI
127 FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UDINE
62 PETTORELLI PIACENZA
58 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
Pedana: 4 Ora:
63 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO
275 CDS MANGIAROTTI
126 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD
55 MILANOSCHERMA srl
4 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
243 BRIANZASCHERMA
139 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
Pedana: 5 Ora:
242 SCHERMA BRESSO
125 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
5 CUS CATANIA
140 SCUOLA DI SCHERMA LEON PANCALDO
279 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
64 PETTORELLI PIACENZA
54 SCHERMA ALTOTEVERE
Pedana: 6 Ora:
232 CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
141 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE
64 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
124 CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
6 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
287 CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO
53 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

GironeN. 7

699764
703399
705341
699829
717475
723887
714528

GEMELLI
GENTILINI
DAVERIO
PARISE

DE VINCENZO
MURANO
ACOCELLA

GironeN. 8

707858
696089
718088
701049
693171
719047
714448

MAGGIONI
RIGO

GIGLIO
CARMINATI
ZANATTA
ARENA
MOSCATELLI

GironeN. 9

719415
729294
719097
725452
709980
711705
724588

Girone N.
715925
693799
729822
715487
702339
701430
724375

Girone N.
703154
689990
717541
717449
718397
693616
721251

Girone N.
703666
708617
704107
698952
689133
713111
693278

BOMBARDI
ROGNONI
ALIOTTA
MENEGON
DAL CENGIO
MASCARO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

ALLIEVI - SPM

Nome

ETTORE

ETTORE
LUDOVICO ANDRE,
NICOLO

ALBERTO
EMANUELE
ANDREA

RICCARDO

LEONE

GIOVANNI QUINTIN
FILIPPO
LEONARDO
GIANMARIA ADRIA
LORENZO

ANDREA
GIACOMO
GIULIO
MICHELE
MARTINO
WALTER MARIO

CALLEJO MARTINEzMARTINO

10
MATERA
LIBERTI
PALUMBO
DELL'ACQUA
PARI
FIORI
ROSEMBERGER

11
RIGATO
PARENTE
FABI
MARTUSCELLI
GUERRIERO
RAGGI
SIMEONE

12
COMELLO
CAMPANELLI
GUGLIELMI
ZONNO
TAHIROVIC
PICA CIAMARRA
SICILIANO

LEONARDO MANUE
TOMMASO
RICCARDO
LORENZO

FILIPPO DOMENICC
FILIPPO

OTTO

PIERGIOVANNI
MATTEO

LUCA
RICCARDO
PIETRO

DECIO
GIUSEPPE

MATTIA
VINCENZO
FEDERICO
LORENZO
ACHILLE
FRANCESCO
ENRICO ROCCO

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 7 Ora: 8:30
142 CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO
52 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
290 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
229 POLISPORTIVA JONATHAN
123 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA
66 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
7 CS NEDO NADI
Pedana: 8 Ora: 8:30
122 FRIULI SCHERMA
67 POLISPORTIVA JONATHAN
51 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
291 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
8 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
228 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
144 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
Pedana: 9 Ora: 8:30
49 VOGHERA SCHERMA
292 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD
147 ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
226 POLISPORTIVA JONATHAN
9 CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO
121 FRASCATI SCHERMA
68 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
Pedana: 10 Ora: 8:30
10 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
302 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
225 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
120 CUS PAVIA
70 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
148 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
48 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA
Pedana: 11 Ora: 8:30
224 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
152 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
72 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
119 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
47 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
11 SCHERMA SAN PAOLO MILANO
305 CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
Pedana: 12 Ora: 8:30
12 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
306 SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
223 ROMA FENCING
45 CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
73 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
151 POSILLIPO NAPOLI
118 CDS MANGIAROTTI
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.
718870
707476
692761
714456
700138
703771
704702

Girone N.
705460
699190
693252
705963
696526
726669
701048

Girone N.
696663
700465
704633
710748
718836
696527
712174

Girone N.
711378
700291
704785
717651
707993
694817
712418

Girone N.
712702
710038
722221
690397
713852
714460
716273

Girone N.
715352
699408
710037
701089
696975
701497
726764

13
PALOMBARO
BIANCHETTI
GIARRUSSO
BRECCIA
BARBAGALLO
D'ADDARIO
MAROTTA

14

COSENZA
MARTINELLI
SPINAROLI
SCOLARO
FEDERICI
PORAZZINI
TARENGHI

15
BERTE
LAGASIO
MONTANARO
GIMELLI
KESHI
FEDERICI
GIANNOTTA

16
MIATTO
PIREDDA
HLEBOWICZ
SPIRITO
ZANOTTO
MAZZOTTI
CEDRONE

17
BIANCONCINI
RAPANA
UTRERAS
PLACANICA
RAGNI
PETTINACCI
ZUFFANTI

18
PANICCIA
LA PORTA
RAPANA
CASTROGIOVANNI
FODERA
RECLA
RICCI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

ALLIEVI - SPM

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Nome

GIORGIO

DIEGO

MATTIA
GIORDANO EMANL
LORENZO

SAMUEL

DAVIDE

ENRICO
CHRISTIAN
LEONARDO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
DAMIANO
DAVIDE

SAMUELE
FABIO
RICCARDO
GIACOMO
RIGERS
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO

CESARE
FRANCESCO
IACOPO
LEONARDO
ALESSIO
GREGORIO
RICCARDO

FILIPPO

PIETRO MARIO
CAMILO

EDOARDO GIUSEPF
LUCA

DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO

NICCOLO
TOMMASO
ARTURO VITO
NICCOLO
DAVIDE
PIETRO
EDOARDO

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 13 Ora:
307 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
117 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
222 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
74 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
46 SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA
13 CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
158 FENCING DIFFERENT
Pedana: 14 Ora:
156 CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
116 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA
44 VERONASCHERMA
14 PENTAMODENA
218 CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
311 CLUB SCHERMA RIETI
75 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
Pedana: 15 Ora:
15 ROVERETOSCHERMA
76 VILLANOVESE SCHERMA
43 MILANOSCHERMA srl
114 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
313 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
216 CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
160 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
Pedana: 16 Ora:
161 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
42 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
320 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI
214 A S Udinese
16 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO
113 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
77 SOC DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSINONE
Pedana: 17 Ora:
327 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
17 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
162 EMPOLI FENCING CLUB
41 CAPO D ARMI SCHERMA CEANS ASD
213 VOGHERA SCHERMA
112 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
78 CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
Pedana: 18 Ora:
109 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
328 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
18 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
79 CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
40 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE
207 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
163 ACC SCHERMA SPOLETO
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.
714766
690020
701725
710428
734075
704541
715886

Girone N.
729302
728861
695188
699188
724591
697650
704295

Girone N.
713061
703664
710671
719197
708058
704903
701693

Girone N.
706723
705403
691124
718036
689300
734509
700558

Girone N.
715884
715206
713357
708536
714449
720892
694478

Girone N.
712156
715264
705870
717195
724338
706030

19
FERRARIS
STANGALINI
DELLE DONNE
CORSINI
SEPULVEDA
MICCOLI
ARENA

20
BETTANI
PRETOLESI
CIRILLO
GATTOLA
MODOLO
PURCARO
MARANGONI

21
BUSCO
LEOTTA
VIGANO
VINCENZINI
DE PAOLIS
MARROCCO
CANCELLI

22
CELI
CERLINI
TROVINI
ROSSI
PARDINI
SALICETTTI
BOCCI

23
CUCCHI
BERNIERI
VIECCA
D'ALO
VENTURI
MUCCI
VENTURELLI

24
1220
TADDEI
MERLINI
MORZENTI
ORLANDI
ANDRETTA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

ALLIEVI - SPM

Nome

GIORGIO
PIETRO
GAETANO IAN
SEBASTIANO
MAXIMO
GIORGIO
GIANCARLO

MARCO
DARIO
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDO
LUDOVICO
GIANMARCO
GABRIELE

TOMMASO
NICCOLO'

VASCO GIUSEPPE
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
MARCO

VALERIO

GIANLUCA
ALESSIO
LEONARDO
CRISTIANO
ELIA
LEONARDO
ANDREA

SERGIO
GABRIELE
FEDERICO
LEONARDO
EDOARDO
KENNETH
RICCARDO

NICOLO'
LORENZO
GIANNI
PIETRO
TOMMASO

GIULIO CARLO MAI

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 19 Ora:
108 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
164 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO
80 TRIESTE PENTA SCHERMA
206 BERNARDI FERRARA
344 Federazione SPAGNA
39 MILANOSCHERMA srl
20 SCHERMA SAN PAOLO MILANO
Pedana: 20 Ora:
204 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
361 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
165 GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
107 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA
81 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
21 CUS CASSINO
38 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
Pedana: 21 Ora:
364 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
105 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
170 BRIANZASCHERMA
82 CUS CAGLIARI
22 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO
37 CUS CASSINO
202 SCHERMA SORA
Pedana: 22 Ora:
171 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
102 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
83 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO
36 CANOTTIERI CASALE
23 CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
9.999 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
201 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO
Pedana: 23 Ora:
35 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
24 CUS PAVIA
103 GINNASTICA VICTORIA
200 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
172 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
9.999 CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO
85 CS GPLACCI FAENZA
Pedana: 24 Ora:
25 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
86 Scherma Arno
101 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO
34 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE
199 PENTAMODENA
174 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N. 25

695294
713114
718816
693947
729173
714094

RIZZOLO
VALZANO
PARATICO
MEZZARI
MASSANO

DE PELLEGRINI

Girone N. 26

710675
719109
717073
705999
689254
694740

BOLDRACCHI
CHEN
SCIARRINO
ARDIGO'
PIROLLA
PREMUTICO

Girone N. 27

711287
716157
697557
719108
708198
714515

BONANNI
COCCON
D'ARRIGO
MANDRUZZATO
CATOZZI
ZIRONI

Girone N. 28

687723
689049
700986
704260
693022
709889

D'AMORE
TARDELLI
PANZIERA
COMITO
BRUNETTI
ALDERIGI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

ALLIEVI - SPM

Nome

ENEA CELIO
FRANCESCO
DIEGO
MATTIA
ETTORE
SIMONE

GIORGIO
SHENGRUI LUCA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
MARCO

MARZIO

CRISTIAN
SAMUELE
FRANCESCO
LUCA
LORENZO
AMEDEO

DIEGO
GABRIELE
PIETRO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
GIANMARCO

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 25 Ora: 8:30
33 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
26 VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO
175 PADOVA SCHERMA
97 VERONASCHERMA
193 CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI
87 SCHERMA CONEGLIANO LAME GIALLOBLU
Pedana: 26 Ora: 8:30
89 BRIANZASCHERMA
192 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
32 PENTAMODENA
27 CUS PAVIA
177 ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
94 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
Pedana: 27 Ora: 8:30
180 CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI
90 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
28 CUS CATANIA
95 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
31 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
191 CUS BOLOGNA
Pedana: 28 Ora: 8:30

29 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO

92 PISASCHERMA

30 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
184 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
182 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

93 ROMA FENCING
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